
Event Day Date Event Type Venue
Wakeboard National Titles Wed > Sun 27 Feb > 2 March 2013 Age Based Mulwala (Twin Lakes), VIC

Australian Open Sat 26-Jan-13 Invitational Governor Phillip Reserve, Windsor, NSW

Moomba Wake Wed > Mon 6 Mar > 11 Mar 2013 Invitational Yarra River, Melbourne City, VIC

IWWF World Cup Sat / Sun 16/17 March 2013 Invitational Mandurah, WA

Round Day Date Event Type Venue
ROUND 1 Sat 27-Oct-12 Ability Based Twin Lakes Yarrawonga

ROUND 2 San 24-Nov-12 Ability Based Melton Weir

Come Try Day Sat 25-Nov-12 Ability Based Melton Weir

Junior Development Camp Fri > Mon 7 - 10 Dec 2012 Jnr Development Camp Echuca

ROUND 3 Sun 08-Dec-12 Ability Based Twin Lakes Yarrawonga

ROUND 4 Sat 09-Feb-13 Ability Based Melton Weir

STATE TITLES Sun 10-Feb-13 Age Based Melton Weir

ROUND 5 Sat 23-Mar-13 Ability Based Eildon Pondage

Round Day Date Event Type Venue
ROUND 1 Sat 22-Sep-12 Ability Based Governor Phillip Reserve, Windsor

ROUND 2 Sat 13-Oct-12 Ability Based Governor Phillip Reserve, Windsor

ROUND 3 Sat 03-Nov-12 Ability Based Governor Phillip Reserve, Windsor

ROUND 4 Sat 24-Nov-12 Ability Based Governor Phillip Reserve, Windsor

ROUND 5 Sat 16-Feb-13 Age Based Governor Phillip Reserve, Windsor

STATE TITLES Sun 17-Feb-13 Age Based Governor Phillip Reserve, Windsor

Emergency dates 7 - 9 December 2012 TBA Governor Phillip Reserve, Windsor

Emergency dates 1 - 3 February 2013 TBA Governor Phillip Reserve, Windsor

Round Day Date Event Type Venue
ROUND 1 Sat 20-Oct-12 Come & Try Molonglo River

ROUND 2 Sat 10-Nov-12 Ability Based Cancelled due to River closure

ROUND 3 Sat 02-Feb-13 Ability Based Molonglo River

STATE TITLES Sat 23-Feb-13 Age Based Molonglo River

Jnr Development Camp Sat 19-Jan-13 Jnr Development Camp TBA

Round Day Date Event Type Venue
Round 1 Sun 14-Oct-12 Ability Based White Sands Caravan Park, Murray Bridge

Round 2 Sat 10-Nov-12 Ability Based Port Adelaide Speed Boat Club

Round 3 Sat 08-Dec-12 Ability Based Waikerie Waterfront Murray Rive

Round 4 Sat 12-Jan-13 Ability Based Renmark

STATE TITLES Sat 02-Feb-13 Age Based Glenelg

Round 5 Sat 06-Apr-13 Ability Based Renmark

Round Day Date Event Type Venue
Round 1 Sat 17-Nov-12 Ability Based Nomads Ski Club, New Norfolk

Round 2 Sat 19-Jan-13 Ability Based Northern Aquatic Club, Lake Trevallyn

State Titles Sat 16-Feb-13 Age Based Meadowbank Ski Club, Meadowbank Dam

Come & Try Sat, Sun. Mon 16 - 18 March 2013 Come & Try TBA

Round Day Date Event Type Venue
Prowake Spring High Performance Camp Wed / Thur / Fri 26-27-28 Sept 12 High Performance Camp Somerset Dam

Liquid Force/Obrien Series Event 1 Sat / Sun 29 Sep 12  Ability Based  Lake Kurwongbah

Liquid Force/Obrien Series Event 2 Sat 27-Oct-12 Ability Based  Lake Kurwongbah

Liquid Force/Obrien Series Event 3 Sat 17-Nov-12 Ability Based Coomera Lake, Reserve Road, North Gold Coast 

Liquid Force/Obrien Series Event 4 Sat / Sun 15-16 Dec 2012 Ability Based Big River Ski Camp – Grafton, NSW,  2 day event (Sat PM/ Sun AM)

Wakeboard Qld – High performance training camp Sat / Sun 9-10 Feb 2013 High Performance Camp  Grafton

Liquid Force/Obrien Series Event 5 Sat 16-Feb-13 Ability Based  Lake Kurwongbah

STATE TITLES Sun 17-Feb-13 Age Based Lake Kurwongbah

Round Day Date Event Type Venue
Round 1 Sat 22-Sep-12 Ability Based Bonney's Ski Park Baldivis

Round 2 Sat 20-Oct-12 Ability Based Bonney's Ski Park Baldivis

Round 3 Sat 17-Nov-12 Ability Based Bonney's Ski Park Baldivis

Round 4 Sat 15-Dec-12 Ability Based Bonney's Ski Park Baldivis

Round 5 Sat 16-Feb-13 Ability Based Bonney's Ski Park Baldivis

State Titles Sat 17-Feb-13 Age Based Bonney's Ski Park Baldivis
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